
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nr. 

76 
296 
69 

249 
220 
35 

679 
89 

310 
774 
103 
650 
638 
544 
417 
834 
858 
88 

722 
666 
673 
963 

Namn 

Axel Hansson 
Tex Jansson 
Patrik Gabrielsson 
Alfons Lindström 
Ville Hjelm 
Ricky Liekna 
Henrik Åsbrink 
Eric Axelson 
Theodor Herlin 
Rasmus Johansen 
Hannes Leijonwall 
Casper Andersson 
Andreas Olsson 
Johan Strömstedt 
Fredrik Lundberg 
Alicia Johansson 
Lars Fairing 
Melvin Andersson 
Loke Runborn Wulcan 
Pontus Westerlund 
Elias Bengtsson 
Viktor Kleinschek 

Klubb 

Åtvidabergs MCK 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Nord-Syd MK 
Sala MSK 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Strängnäs AMS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
MSK Hammaren 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Sala MSK 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Strängnäs AMS 
Linköpings MS 
MSK Hammaren 
Sala MSK 
Linköpings MS 
MSK Hammaren 
Sala MSK 
Strängnäs AMS 

Bästa Tid 

2:03.586 
2:05.256 
2:06.891 
2:07.437 
2:08.628 
2:09.364 
2:13.066 
2:13.092 
2:13.334 
2:14.431 
2:15.873 
2:15.978 
2:16.072 
2:16.488 
2:16.587 
2:16.691 
2:16.850 
2:16.925 
2:17.223 
2:17.381 
2:17.738 
2:18.315 

diff 

1.670 
3.305 
3.851 
5.042 
5.778 
9.480 
9.506 
9.748 

10.845 
12.287 
12.392 
12.486 
12.902 
13.001 
13.105 
13.264 
13.339 
13.637 
13.795 
14.152 
14.729 

Avstånd 

1.670 
1.635 
0.546 
1.191 
0.736 
3.702 
0.026 
0.242 
1.097 
1.442 
0.105 
0.094 
0.416 
0.099 
0.104 
0.159 
0.075 
0.298 
0.158 
0.357 
0.577 

Varv 

9 
9 
5 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

IDSvemoTA 

13936 
202674 
19517 
56457 
87045 
55548 
38455 
123943 
93799 
75257 
14410 
108778 
10728 
16462 
26072 
27311 
204856 
218706 
87672 
11722 
201091 
130887 

MC 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha, yz450f 

KTM, 450-sxf 

KTM, 125 

KTM 

Sponsor 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2024-06-02 09:25:57 

Tidtagning:  
Tävlingsledning:  
Suprevisor:  
Resultat:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: Östra MX 

Östra MX Serie 2024 - Deltävling 3 
Div.4 

Träning 

Träning (20:00 Tid) Startade  8:18:00 

Nynäshamns MCK 1,600 Km 

2024-06-02 08:20 

Sida 1/3 



Pos 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

Nr. 

160 
404 
241 
52 

1103 
73 

535 
316 
286 
50 

175 
340 

1215 
740 

1024 
689 
341 
16 

114 
1067 
975 
976 

Namn 

Oliver Resman 
Leo Nordström 
Roger Broström 
Viktor Bäckström 
Max Ryskog 
Fredrik Johansson 
Jesper Dahlström 
Linus Håll 
Marcus Svensson Linnman 
Per Sjöberg 
David Lundgren 
Silas Vadadi 
Kevin Starkenberg 
Patrik Hjerpe 
Peter Lydell 
Hilma Enander 
Robert Vadadi 
Philip Wolmefelt 
Mikael Berg 
Björn Fredriksson 
Tom Johansson 
Kent Askervall 

Klubb 

MX Stockholm MCK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
MSK Hammaren 
Strängnäs AMS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Sala MSK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Arlanda MC 
Botkyrka MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Linköpings MS 
MX Stockholm MCK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Arlanda MC 
Östhammars MK 
Linköpings MS 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Arlanda MC 
Östhammars MK 
Nord-Syd MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Botkyrka MK 

Bästa Tid 

2:19.703 
2:20.359 
2:21.294 
2:21.343 
2:22.381 
2:22.416 
2:22.989 
2:23.020 
2:23.120 
2:23.502 
2:23.918 
2:24.293 
2:24.416 
2:26.159 
2:28.353 
2:28.537 
2:29.248 
2:33.105 
2:34.142 
2:34.968 
2:35.595 
2:36.942 

diff 

16.117 
16.773 
17.708 
17.757 
18.795 
18.830 
19.403 
19.434 
19.534 
19.916 
20.332 
20.707 
20.830 
22.573 
24.767 
24.951 
25.662 
29.519 
30.556 
31.382 
32.009 
33.356 

Avstånd 

1.388 
0.656 
0.935 
0.049 
1.038 
0.035 
0.573 
0.031 
0.100 
0.382 
0.416 
0.375 
0.123 
1.743 
2.194 
0.184 
0.711 
3.857 
1.037 
0.826 
0.627 
1.347 

Varv 

8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
5 
5 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 

IDSvemoTA 

207031 
38349 
26216 
126827 
243718 
218422 
197525 
127253 
213859 
4571 
124276 
220581 
232081 
7888 
15348 
14079 
214078 
203635 
13599 
14275 
93797 
108782 

MC 

KTM, Sx-f 350 

Honda, CRF250 
Suzuki 
KTM, Sx 125cc 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki, KX 450 
Yamaha 
Honda, CRF250R, Honda 

Sponsor 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2024-06-02 09:25:57 

Tidtagning:  
Tävlingsledning:  
Suprevisor:  
Resultat:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: Östra MX 

Östra MX Serie 2024 - Deltävling 3 
Div.4 

Träning 

Träning (20:00 Tid) Startade  8:18:00 

Nynäshamns MCK 1,600 Km 

2024-06-02 08:20 

Sida 2/3 



Pos 

45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

Nr. 

370 
179 
426 
285 
931 
631 
857 
401 

Namn 

Lasse Ekberg 
Johan Holmberg 
Dennis Kristiansson 
Julia Hettström 
Elsa Carmesten 
Mikael Simonsson 
Robert Jansson 
Magnus Kangas 

Klubb 

Nynäshamns MCK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Botkyrka MK 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Östhammars MK 
Nord-Syd MK 

Bästa Tid 

2:40.378 
2:40.630 
2:45.875 
2:47.197 
2:48.601 
2:52.680 
2:53.414 
3:02.994 

diff 

36.792 
37.044 
42.289 
43.611 
45.015 
49.094 
49.828 
59.408 

Avstånd 

3.436 
0.252 
5.245 
1.322 
1.404 
4.079 
0.734 
9.580 

Varv 

4 
7 
4 
5 
7 
3 
3 
3 

IDSvemoTA 

13294 
238963 
132699 
46057 
238984 
7440 
3677 
11023 

MC 

Yamaha, YZF 

Husqvarna, Fc250 
KTM, 125 SX 

Kawasaki 

Sponsor 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2024-06-02 09:25:57 

Tidtagning:  
Tävlingsledning:  
Suprevisor:  
Resultat:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: Östra MX 

Östra MX Serie 2024 - Deltävling 3 
Div.4 

Träning 

Träning (20:00 Tid) Startade  8:18:00 

Nynäshamns MCK 1,600 Km 

2024-06-02 08:20 

Sida 3/3 


